

NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM VERSATILITY AWARD

This award encourages the use of the Norwegian Fjord Horse as a versatile, multipurpose horse by recognizing Fjord Horses who have demonstrated outstanding achievement in riding, driving and agricultural work. The award will be indicated by means of a **V** after the horse's name. Winners of the award receive a certificate and a trophy and are permanently listed by the NFHR.

Eligibility: In order to be eligible for this award, the Fjord Horse must be registered with the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry and the owner of the horse must be a member of the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry.

Qualifying: An individual horse can earn this award by exceptional performance in all three performance categories (riding, driving, agricultural work).

Performance Categories and Criteria: Criteria must be met at breed shows, open shows held by recognized national, state, or regional organizations or at recognized Norwegian Fjord Horse evaluations. Classes must be open or junior classes. Limit classes (novice, walk-trot, leadline, etc.), or classes based on the rider (equitation), will not count. There must be at least 6 competitors in the class.

A. Use as a Riding Horse: (One of the following criteria must be met)

- 1. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the Training Level Ridden Dressage test in current use at a breed or open show.
- 2. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the Introductory or Advanced Riding test at an NFHR U.S. evaluation.
- 3. Receipt of a blue ribbon in a cutting or reining horse competition, or in Pleasure Horse (English or western), Hunter Under Saddle, or Hunter Over Fences classes.
- 4. Completion of the Dutch judged IBOP test for Riding with an A certificate.

B. Use as a Driving Horse: (One of the following criteria must be met)

- 1. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the Training Level Driven Dressage test in current use at a breed or open show.
- 2. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the Introductory or Advanced Driving test at an NFHR U.S. evaluation.
- 3. Receipt of a blue ribbon in a Marathon, Obstacle Driving or Pleasure Driving class.
- 4. Completion of the Dutch judged IBOP test for Driving with an A certificate.

C. Use as an Agricultural Horse: (One of the following criteria must be met)

- 1. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the log pull or draft suitability class at a breed or open show.
- 2. Receipt of a blue ribbon in the Introductory or Advanced Draft test at an NFHR U.S. evaluation.
- 3. Receipt of a blue ribbon in any farm class or plowing contest.
- 4. Completion of the Dutch judged IBOP test for Draft with an A certificate.

APPLICATIONS: To register a horse for this program, send the accompanying application with a \$50 [U.S. dollars] per horse entry fee made out to the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry to NFHR Awards, 1801 W County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513. Or email to registrar@nfhr.com with any questions. Application must be postmarked within 30 days of meeting the first criterion. Thereafter there is no time limit for completion of criteria for the award. No criterion met more than 30 days before application will be considered. Please remember to make copies of your application before sending to the NFHR. Please submit the points within 30 days of earning them. Thanks for your cooperation



NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM VERSATILITY AWARD

Application for the Versatility Award Program

Horses Full Registered Name:	
NFHR Registration Number:	
Owner's Name:	
Owner's Mailing Address:	
City, State/Prov., Zip or Post Code:	
Owner's Telephone:	
Owner's Email:	
Owner's Signature:	
Date:	

A check for \$50 [U.S. dollars] made out to the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry must accompany this application.

Return form to: NFHR Awards, 1801 W County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513



NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM VERSATILITY AWARD

Record of Performance

	Applicant's I	Name:			
	Mailing Ad	dress:			
City, State/					
Phone Numl			Email Address:		
I	Iorse's Registered				
	HR Registration N	_			
Class	# of Entries	Placing	Name of Show & Date	(office only) Points	
Signature of Show Secretary:			Date:	Date:	
	etary City, St, Zip:				

Return form with copy of Premium List to: NFHR Awards, 1801 W. County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513.